Semarak International Research Article Competition 2024

[Closing and Announcement of Results: 29 MARCH 2024 (online)]

Research Area

- Teaching and Learning
- Business and Management
- Engineering
- Applied Science and Advanced Technology
- Health and Quality of Life
- Islamic Studies and Culture
- Agriculture
- Internet Security and Data Science
- Food Science and Technology
- Mathematical Science

List of Awards

- Best Research Article Award (Certificate and MYR1000 / USD250)
- Second Best Research Article Award (Certificate and MYR800 / USD200)
- Third Best Research Article
 Award (Certificate and
 MYR400 / USD100)
- Gold Award (Certificate)
- Silver Award (Certificate)
- Bronze Award (Certificate)

Participation Fee

- Local Corresponding Author:
 RM100
- International Corresponding Author:
 > USD50

Important Deadlines

- Abstract Deadline:
 31 January 2024
- Full Paper Deadline:
 > 29 February 2024
- Acceptance Notification
 > 13 March 2024
- Payment Deadline:
 > 21 March 2024

All submitted research articles will be reviewed,

revised and published in International

Contact Us

Academic Journals



🖄 arifaziz@semarakilmu.com.my

+60182759099

